E-500
Web-Fill
10-14

Sales and Use Tax Return
North Carolina Department of Revenue

TEST 1

Street Address

Legal Name (First 24 Characfers}

Pericd Beginning (MM-DD-YY)

Period Ending (MM-DD-YY)

1 MAIN STREET

Account |D
City State Zip Code {5 Digit)
RALEIGH NC 27604
1. North Carolina Gross Receipts
(Do not include tax collected) P 7455321.00
2. Sales for Resale (Do not include on Line 3 befow) 4222052.00
3. Receipts Exempt From State Tax 0.00
R Tax Type Purchases for Use Recelpts Rate Tax
v e— 4, Gen. State Rate 4405112.00 0.00 475% 209242 .82
— 5. 3% State Rate 440%112.00 0.00 3% 132153.36
= 6. Modular Homes 4405112.00 0.00 - 475% 2098242 .82
-——-——um
e ()
== 7. Mfg. Homes 4405112.00 0.00  475% 209242 .82
=§ 8. 2% Food Rate 4405112.00 0.00C 2% 88102.24
—_—
—— 9. 2% County Rate o
" See Insfructions 0.00C 0.00 2% 0.00
— 10. 2.25% County Rate 4405112.00 0.00 225% 99115.02
— 11. 0.5% Transit
p— County Rate 0.00 0.00 05% 0.00
—_ 12. 0.25% Transit o
— County Rate 0.00 0.00 025% 0.00
13. Total State and County Tax (Add Tax From Lines 4 through 12) 947099.08
14. Excess Collections 0.00
15. Total Tax (Add Lines 13 and 14) 947099.08
16. Penalty - State and County 0.00
17. Interest - State and County 0.00
18. Less Prepayment for This Period 121675.50
19. Prepayment for Next Period 0.00
20. Less any Credit (Attach Expianation) 0.00
21. Total Due (Add Lines 15- 17 and 19, Minus Lines 18 and 20) $ 825423.58
Signature: Date:
1 certify that, to the best of my knowledge, this relurn is accurate and complete.
Title: Phone:
MAIL TO: P.C. Box 25000. Ralgigh, NC 27640-070G




D®R | E-536

"o1g Schedule of County Sales and Use Taxes
Account 1D Period Ending (MM DD YY) Legal Name
TEST 1
County and Code County 2.00% Tax County 2.25% Tax Transit 0.50% Tax

Alamance 1 0.00

Alexander 2 0.00 2608.29
Alleghanlg‘f. 3 0.00

Anson 4 0.00 2608.29
Aéhe ” 5 0.00 2608.29
AQery 6 0.00

Beaufort 7 | 0.00

Bertie 8 0.00

ceaen g o

Bfunswick 10 | 0.00

Buncombe 11 0.00 2608.29
e + 0o
Caba"us S g oo cos 26
Caldwell 14 0.00

Camden 15 | 0.00

ca.-teret e N

C_ééw_el_l R 4 o oo

Catawba 18 0. 00 2608.29
Chatham Y 19 0.00
| Cherokee 20 0.00 2608.29
Chowan 21 0.00

c|ay T, . Jeon. 25
Clreve“l'and | - 23 0.00
.Columbus 24 0.00

Craven e 25V oo

Cumberland 26 0.00 2608.29
C.lhrr.ituck‘ | | 27 0.00

Dare 28 0.00

Davidson 29 0.00 2608.29
Dawe R 30, s oo



Page 2
£-536
Web-Fill
8-18

Account ID

Period Ending (MM-DO-¥Y}

Legal Name

TEST 1

County and Code
Duplin

Dufhém
E('i.gecéml‘ae
Forsyth
Frankfin
G-.éstor.l.

Gafes

Graham R
G.r..a.nviile
.Greene‘
Guiford
.H;].i.f.a).(. o
..Harnett
Haywood
Henderson
‘Hertfo’r.c.i M
Hoke

Jackson
Johnston

Lenoir

Madison
Martin
McDowell
Mecklenburg
Mitéhell
kantgomery'

County 2.00% Tax
0.00
0.00

o

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

c o O O O o ©C O o o o o o O o o o o o o O 0o o ©°o o o o o o

.00

County 2.25% Tax

2608.
2608,
2608.

2608

2608

2608,

2608.

2608.

2608.

2608.

2608.

2608,

2608.

2608.

2608

29
29
29

.29

.28

289
29
29

29

29

29
29

29

29

.29

Transit 0.50% Tax

.00

.00
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Account |D

Period Ending (MM-DD-YY)

Legal Name

TEST 1

County and Code

.N.é.w Hanover
Northampton
Onslow
Ofénge
Pamlico

Pender

Perquimans

Person

Pitt

Polk

Randélph
Richmond
Robeson
fowan
Ruthe;rfdfd
Sampson
Scotland
”S.ténlly
Stokes
Surry
3wam
'.r.ransylvania
Tyrrell
Union
Vance
Wake

Warren

Washington

County 2.00% Tax
0.00C
.Q0
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

o O o O 0 o o OO0 0O 0O o o o O O o o O o o o o o0 o0 o o o o o o o

.00

County 2.25% Tax

2608

2608

2608.

2608,

2608

2608

2608
2608

2608.
2608.
2608.

2608,

.29

.29

29

29

.29

.29

.28
.29

29
29
29

29

Transit 0.50% Tax

.00

.00



Page 4 Account D
E-536

Web-Fill
8-18

Period Ending (MM-DO-Y

Y}

Legal Name

TEST 1

County and Code
Watauga
Wayne

Wilkes

W."illsdn.

Yadkin
Ya.n.c.e.y. |

Enter Totals
2.00% Food Tax

County 2.00% Tax

o O O o O O

88102.

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
24

County 2.25% Tax

2608.29

99115.02

Transit 0.50% Tax

.00



